
Breiten

[mm]

Höhen

Schriftgrößen

Rand

Kontrast

Außenradius

Gesamtfläche

davon Schildfläche

  m²

  m²

Randprofil

Datum, Unterschrift, Stempel

Geprüft und zur Ausführung freigegeben:

Kunde

Position

Standort

Folie

ProjektÄnd.-zustand 2

22

Berlin

tour. Info-System

weiß, nicht refl. WF

Digitaldruck, blau

(Pantone 280C)

Tauben 1

1 : 7

gezeichnet geprüft

Name

Datum

Z.-Nr. tauben1-2022.cdr

tour. HinweiszeichenBezeichnung

Maßstab

26.10.2022

Vogler

Nikolaiviertel 1000 m

500 mUnter den Linden
950 mMuseumsinsel

Nikolaiviertel 1000 m

500 mUnter den Linden
950 mMuseumsinsel

45 40452144 43 5951
924

45 40452144 4359 51
924

3
2

2
0

3
2

2
0

3
2

1
9

2
0

1
7
5


